

KALYANPUR JAGTAULI ROAD TO TIWARI
TOLA HARPUR
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MS MAH AMBEY CONSTRUCTION **DIVISION**

BLOCK-BHORE **SUB-DIVISION**

NIB BRRP-2-734 MB-NO-668

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB-NO-668

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/C Ball

Name of work - Construction of road
- Kalyanpur Jagduli Road to
Tikari Tale Kalyanpur under
MMGS (Arserh) - NDR.

Agency - M/s Maa Baidya Construction

Agreement No. - 05/SBD/2024-25

Agreement Value - 16692126.00

Date of commencement of work - 15/09/24

Date of measurement -

Record measurement

(1/1) Providing & Fixing of
benchmark Pillar

Quantity = 02 Nos.

(2/1) Providing & Fixing of
reference pillars

Quantity = 07 Nos.

(3/2) Clearing & Grubbing
road land

$$18 \times 2 \times 30 \times \frac{(2.8 + 3.0)}{2} = 3132 \text{ m}^2$$

$$13 \times 2 \times 30 \times \frac{(2.90 + 3.20)}{2} = 2379 \text{ m}^2$$

$$12 \times 2 \times 30 \times \frac{(2.60 + 3.0)}{2} = 2516 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) P/F of Benchmark Pillar					
Vide Page ⑥ TMB = 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 5096.50/cut					= Rs 10,193.00
P/F of Reference Pillars.					
Vide Page ⑥ TMB = 57 Nos.					
@ Rs 2386.24/cut					= Rs 16,703.00
(2/1) clearing & grubbing of Road land by manual.					
Vide Page ⑥ TMB = 769260.9507 ha					
@ Rs 76926.08/ha					= Rs 73134.00
(3/1) box cutting - excavation					
Vide Page ⑦ TMB = 149.10 m					
@ Rs 104.07/m					= Rs 15508.00
(4/1) Construction of embankment - material for cutting roadway					
Vide Page ⑦ TMB = 85.46 m					
@ Rs 58.78/m					= Rs 5,258.00
(5/1) Construction of embankment - lead upto 100 m.					
Vide Page ⑦ TMB = 2270.50 m					
@ Rs 237.90/m					= Rs 5,40,152.00
(6/1) Construction of embankment - lead upto 1000 m.					
Vide Page ⑦ TMB = 364.50 m					
@ Rs 261.14/m					= Rs 95,200.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Vide Page ⑦ TMB = 1560.08 m ²					
@ R. 264.70/m ²					= R. 4,12,784.00
(8/8) Construction of CBB CR-I					
Vide Page ⑦ TMB = 850.50 m ²					
@ R. 3453.86/m ²					= R. 29,36,128.00
(9/9) P/L WBM CR-III					
Vide Page ⑧ TMB = 461.04 m ²					
@ R. 5946.21/m ²					= R. 27,41,441.00
(10/10) P/L Primer coat SS-I.					
Vide Page ⑪ TMB = 5325.00 m ²					
@ R. 55.56/m ²					= R. 2,94,792.00
(11/11) P/A Back cut RS-I					
Vide Page ⑪ TMB = 5325.00 m ²					
@ R. 19.00/m ²					= R. 1,01,175.00
(12/12) P/L of MSS 20 mm.					
Vide Page ⑪ TMB = 5325.00 m ²					
@ R. 303.67/m ²					= R. 16,17,043.00
(13/13) P/F of Logo board					
Vide Page ⑧ TMB = 02 Nos.					
@ R. 11218.00/each					= R. 22,436.00
(14/14) P/L C/S duct 300 mm					
Vide Page ⑧ TMB = 22.50 m					
@ R. 1103.25/m					= R. 24,823.00
(15/15) E/C in execution at bench.					
Vide Page ⑩ TMB = 148.99 m ²					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 405.83/m ²					Rs 60,465.00
(16/20) Sand filling in benches.					
Vide Page (15) TMS = 03.71m ²					
@ Rs 684.68/m ²					Rs 2,540.00
(17/20) Providing M15 concrete					
Vide Page (16) TMS = 22.83m ²					
@ Rs 8078.99/m ²					Rs 1,83,530.00
(17/20) Providing M20 in substructure.					
Vide Page (16) TMS = 168.70m ²					
@ Rs 9061.58/m ²					Rs 15,28,689.00
(128) P/L N.P.-4/1000m ² dia.					
Vide Page (11) TMS = 17.50m ²					
@ Rs 7930.55/m ²					Rs 2,19,737.00

(20/20) Painting on parapet wall					
Vide Page (11) TMS = 157.16m ²					14361
@ Rs 139.16/m ²					Rs 14,361.00
					Rs 1,09,93,929.00
Add 1% labor lev = Rs					3109,939.00
Add SF					Rs 28,802.00
					Rs 1,11,32,670.00
Add 18% GST					= 20,03,881.00
Total					= 3,31,36,551.00
(-) 0.27% below					= 35,469.00
Net					= 1,31,01,082.00
Less Previous Payment =					83,13,706.00
Net					= 47,87,376.00

Continuation

21.11.17 Allot - 3338425

16.11.17 - 137.11.17 31.11.17
Allot - 3338425